Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 11/09/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Traditional Wall Light Medium (TMWP)
Wall Light

Weight lbs (kg) 6.6 (3.0)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 11/09/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Traditional Wall Light Medium (TMWP)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family
Lumen
Package* Voltage Dimming
Color
Temperature Finish Controls
TMWP LED -
Traditional Wall
Light Medium
4L - 4,000 Lumens UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V) DIM - Dim to 10% (0-10V) 50 - 5,000K CCT - 80 CRI
40 - 4,000K CCT - 80 CRI
30 - 3,000K CCT - 80 CRI
BZA - Bronze
BLK - Black
SLV - Silver
WHT - White
PCI120 - 120V Button Photocell
PCI208-277 - 208-277V Button Photocell
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: TMWP   4L   UNV   40   BZA   PCI120
PERFORMANCE
ENERGY SAVINGS
LED HID
Wattage Annual Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used Annual Cost
Annual
Savings
27 $12
50 72 $52 $40
70 90 $59 $47
100 129 $77 $65
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumens 120V 208V  240V 277V
4L  0.26  0.15  0.13  0.11
DesignLights Consortium qualified luminaires, eligible for rebates from �DLC member utilities.
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumens CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
4L 80 3913 125 B1-U3-G3 3913 125 B1-U3-G3 4044 130 B1-U3-G3 31
DLC LISTINGS*
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID
4L P20ES0QJ P0O08SGG P72US854
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/4 Rev. 11/09/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Traditional Wall Light Medium (TMWP)
PHOTOMETRICS Back to Quick Links
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by an accredited laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79. As specified by IESNA LM-79 the
entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
LUMINAIRE DATA
Type 4 Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 7,157
Watts 61
Efficacy 117
IES Type Type IV - Very Short
BUG Rating B1-U5-G4
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
Low (0-30)° 949 13%
Medium (30-60)° 2299 32%
High (60-80)° 1596 22%
Very High (80-90)° 677 9%
Uplight (90-180)° 1636 23%
Total Flux 7157 100%
TMWP 4L UNV 40
ISO FOOTCANDLE POLAR CURVE
10’ Mounting Height/10’ Grid Spacing
    5 FC           2 FC         1 FC        .5 FC